The Blue Boar Cocktail Menu

Bellini 9.95

Peach, Raspberry or Passionfruit Puree topped with Champagne

Classic or Spiced Mojito 8.95

Havana Club Blanco/Bacardi Oakheart, Brown Sugar, Mint Leaves & Fresh Lime
Topped with Soda

Long Island Ice Tea 8.95
Absolut Vodka, Bombay Sapphire Gin, Bacardi Carta Blanca, Cointreau,
Olmeca Silver Tequila, Fresh Lemon Juice & Coke

Raspberry Woo Woo 7.95

Absolut Raspberry Vodka, Archers Peach Schnapps, Cranberry Juice, Fresh Lime

Spiced Apple And Pear Martini 7.95

Absolut Pear, Cinnamon & Apple Shaken

Blackberry Mule 7.95

50ml Vodka, Fresh Lime, Blackberry Gomme, Ginger Beer, Float Mure

Kir Royale 7.50
Creme de Cassis Topped with Prosecco

Porn Star Martini 12.50

Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, Passionfruit Puree
Pineapple Juice and a Shot of Prosecco

Espresso Martini 9.95
Absolut Vodka, Kahlua and a Double Espresso

Frozen Daiquiri s.95
Bacardi, Freshly Squeezed Lime, Sugar Syrup
and a Choice of Strawberry, Peach, Raspberry or Passionfruit Puree

Pecan Pie 8.95

1.50z Bourbon, 25ml Frangelico, Orange Juice Bitters, Pecan Nut

Soft Drinks

J20 Apple and Raspberry

J20 Apple and Mango

J20 Orange and Passionfruit
Appletiser

Fanta Orange

Schweppes  125ml

(Tonic, Slim Line Tonic, Bitter Lemon, Tomato Juice)
Schweppes Salty Lemon Tonic

Ginger Beer  200ml

Fever Tree 200ml

(Tonic, Slim Line Tonic, Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£1.50
£1.50

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

Aromatic Tonic, Cucumber Tonic, Mediterranean Tonic)

Fever Tree Lemonade 200ml
Bottled Coke 200ml

(Regular or Diet)

Bottled Coke 330ml

(Regular, Diet or Zero)

Fresh Cranberry Juice

Fresh Orange Juice

Fresh Apple Juice

Fresh Pineapple Juice

Bottled Still /Sparkling Water (small)
Bottled Still /Sparkling Water (large)
Fruit Shoot Orange

Fruit Shoot Blackcurrant

£2.50
£2.30

£3.00

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.00
£3.50
£1.50
£1.50



Draught

Carlsberg

Stella

San Miguel

Peroni Nastro Azzurro
IPA

Guest Ale

Guinness

Thatchers Gold Cider

Bottled beers

Becks Blue (non-alcoholic)
Budweiser

Corona

Coors Light

Peroni

Bottled cider

Bulmers Original
Old Mout

(Kiwi & Lime, Passionfruit & Apple, Summer Berries,

Strawberry & Pomegranate)
Koppaberg

(Strawberry & Lime)

£4.20
£4.30
£4.90
£5.00
£4.00
£4.20
£4.65
£4.30

£3.00
£3.90
£3.90
£3.80
£3.90

£4.95
£5.25

£5.25

Whiskeys

Jack Daniels No 7
Jack Daniels Honey
Jack Daniels Fire
Famous Grouse
Jameson’s
Southern Comfort

Premium Whiskeys

Glenlivet
Macallan Gold
Glenfiddich
Woodford Reserve
Dalwhinnie
Drambuie
Chivas Regal 12yr
Chivas Regal 18yr
Gins
Beefeater
Beefeater 24
Plymouth Gin
Plymouth Sloe Gin
Star of Bombay
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Tanqueray 10
Hendricks
Monkey 47
Brockmans
Tanqueray Seville
Tanqueray Rangpur

£3.50
£4.00
£4.00
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00

£5.00
£5.00
£7.00
£5.00
£5.50
£4.50
£5.50
£7.00

£3.50
£5.00
£4.00
£4.00
£5.00
£4.00
£4.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£4.50
£5.00
£5.00



Rums
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Carta Oro
Bacardi Oakheart
Captain Morgan
Captain Morgan Spiced
Havana Club 3
Havana Club Especial
Havana Club 7 Years
Havana Club Maestros
Malibu

Hot Drink
Coffee
Espresso
Double Espresso
Cappuccino
Latte
Tea
Herbal Tea
Liquor Coffee
Hot Chocolate

Vodkas

Absolut
Absolut flavoured

£3.80
£4.00
£4.20
£3.50
£4.00
£3.50
£4.00
£5.00
£8.00
£3.50

£2.25
£2.25
£2.75
£2.75
£2.95
£1.80
£2.00
£4.75
£3.00

£3.50
£3.75

(Citron, Raspberry, Mango, Vanilla, Mandarin, Cherry, Blackcurrant, Pear)

Absolut Elyx

Grey Goose

Grey Goose Le Citron
Zubréwka

£4.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

Brandy and Cognac

Courvoisier VS
Martell VS

Martell VSOP
Remy Martin VSOP
Martel Cordon Bleu
Martell XO
Janneau VSOP

Liquors
Archers
Sambuca
Midori
Tia Maria
Baileys (50ml)
Pimms No 1 (50ml)
Martini Extra Dry (50ml)
Martini Rosso (50ml)
Cinzano (50ml)
Jagermeister
Cointreau
Kahlua
Disaronno
Campari
Goldschlager
Pernod
Pernod Absinthe
Patron Silver
Patron XO Café
Patron Reposado/Anejo

£4.00
£4.00
£5.50
£5.50
£10.00
£12.00
£5.00

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.60
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.60
£4.00
£4.60
£5.00
£4.50
£6.00
£5.50



Wines by the Glass

Sparkling & Champagne

Prosecco

Pinot Nero Rose Brut
Brut Baron de Marck
Perrier Jouet Grand Brut
Perrier Jouet Blason Rose
Mumm Cordon Rouge
Mumm Rose

Whites

Blanc de Blancs
Sauvignon Blanc
Pinot Grigio

Reserve Chardonnay

Reds

Carignan

Merlot

Reserve Shiraz

Rioja

Cuma Organic Malbec

Roses
White Zinfandel
Pinot Grigio Blush

Port and Dessert
Late Bottled Vintage Port
Moscato D’Asti

£6.95/£25.95
£8.00/£28.00
£8.50/£39.95
£14.95/£49.95
£16.95/£69.95
£9.95/£39.50
£10.95/£51.75

£4.95/£5.95/£16.95
£5.50/£6.75/£19.95
£5.50/£6.95/£20.50
£5.95/£7.50/£21.50

£4.95/£5.95/£16.95
£5.75/£6.95/£20.95
£5.95/£7.50/£21.50
£6.25/£7.95/£23.50
£6.50/£8.00/£25.95

£5.50/£6.75/£20.50
£5.50/£6.95/£20.50

£3.50/£25.95
£5.50/£20.00

Gin & Tonics

Hendricks 6.50/9.50
Shaved Cucumber and Tonic Bitters matched
with a Refreshing Fever Tree Cucumber Tonic Water

Brockman’s 6.50/9.50
Fresh Strawberries, Blueberries, Raspberries and Bitters
with a Herbaceous Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic Water

Monkey 47 6.50/9.50
Sliced Lemon Peel, Juniper Berries and Fresh Grapefruit
with a Gentle Bitter Fever Free Aromatic Tonic Water

Beefeater Pink 7.00/10.00
Freshly Squeezed Lime, Sliced Strawberries and
Fever Tree Lemonade or Tonic

Tanqueray Seville 7.50/10.50
Orange Bitters, Freshly Squeezed Lime, Orange Wheel and
Fever tree elderflower tonic

Tanqueray Rangpur 7.50/10.50

served with Freshly Squeeze Lime and Fever Tree Mediterranean tonic



