# The Blue Boar Cocktail Menu

#### Bellini 9.95

Peach, Raspberry or Passionfruit Puree topped with Champagne

## **Classic or Spiced Mojito 8.95**

Havana Club Blanco/Bacardi Oakheart, Brown Sugar, Mint Leaves & Fresh Lime Topped with Soda

## Long Island Ice Tea 8.95

Absolut Vodka, Bombay Sapphire Gin, Bacardi Carta Blanca, Cointreau, Olmeca Silver Tequila, Fresh Lemon Juice & Coke

#### **Raspberry Woo Woo** 7.95

Absolut Raspberry Vodka, Archers Peach Schnapps, Cranberry Juice, Fresh Lime

# **Spiced Apple And Pear Martini** 7.95

Absolut Pear, Cinnamon & Apple Shaken

## **Blackberry Mule** 7.95

50ml Vodka, Fresh Lime, Blackberry Gomme, Ginger Beer, Float Mure

## Kir Royale 7.50

Crème de Cassis Topped with Prosecco

#### Porn Star Martini 12.50

Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, Passionfruit Puree Pineapple Juice and a Shot of Prosecco

### **Espresso Martini** 9.95

Absolut Vodka, Kahlua and a Double Espresso

## Frozen Daiquiri 8.95

Bacardi, Freshly Squeezed Lime, Sugar Syrup and a Choice of Strawberry, Peach, Raspberry or Passionfruit Puree

#### Pecan Pie 8.95

1.5oz Bourbon, 25ml Frangelico, Orange Juice Bitters, Pecan Nut

#### **Soft Drinks**

J20 Apple and Raspberry	£2.50
J20 Apple and Mango	£2.50
J20 Orange and Passionfruit	£2.50
Appletiser	£2.50
Fanta Orange	£1.50
Schweppes 125ml	£1.50
(Tonic, Slim Line Tonic, Bitter Lemon, Tomato Juice	)
Schweppes Salty Lemon Tonic	£2.50
Ginger Beer 200ml	£2.50
Fever Tree 200ml	£2.50
(Tonic, Slim Line Tonic, Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale	
Aromatic Tonic, Cucumber Tonic, Mediterranean T	onic)
Fever Tree Lemonade 200ml	£2.50
Bottled Coke 200ml	£2.30
(Regular or Diet)	
Bottled Coke 330ml	£3.00
(Regular, Diet or Zero)	
Fresh Cranberry Juice	£2.50
Fresh Orange Juice	£2.50
Fresh Apple Juice	£2.50
Fresh Pineapple Juice	£2.50
Bottled Still /Sparkling Water (small)	£2.00
Bottled Still /Sparkling Water (large)	£3.50
Fruit Shoot Orange	£1.50
Fruit Shoot Blackcurrant	£1.50

Draught	Whiskeys
---------	----------

Carlsberg	£4.20	Jack Daniels No 7	£3.50
Stella	£4.30	Jack Daniels Honey	£4.00
San Miguel	£4.90	Jack Daniels Fire	£4.00
Peroni Nastro Azzurro	£5.00	Famous Grouse	£3.50
IPA	£4.00	Jameson's	£4.00
Guest Ale	£4.20	Southern Comfort	£4.00
Guinness	£4.65	Premium Whiskeys	
Thatchers Gold Cider	£4.30	Glenlivet	£5.00
		Macallan Gold	£5.00
		Glenfiddich	£7.00
Bottled beers		Woodford Reserve	£5.00
Becks Blue (non-alcoholic)	£3.00	Dalwhinnie	£5.50
Budweiser	£3.90	Drambuie	£4.50
Corona	£3.90	Chivas Regal 12yr	£5.50
Coors Light	£3.80	Chivas Regal 18yr	£7.00
Peroni	£3.90	Gins	
T CTOTII	13.30	Beefeater	£3.50
		Beefeater 24	£5.00
Bottled cider		Plymouth Gin	£4.00
		Plymouth Sloe Gin	£4.00
Bulmers Original	£4.95	Star of Bombay	£5.00
Old Mout	£5.25	Bombay Sapphire	£4.00
(Kiwi & Lime, Passionfruit & Apple, Summer Berries, Strawberry & Pomegranate)		Tanqueray	£4.50
Koppaberg		Tanqueray 10	£5.00
(Strawberry & Lime)	£5.25	Hendricks	£5.00
		Monkey 47	£5.50
		Brockmans	£4.50
		Tanqueray Seville	£5.00
		Tanqueray Rangpur	£5.00
		, , 5,	

# **Brandy and Cognac**

Rums		Courvoisier VS	£4.00
Bacardi Carta Blanca	£3.80	Martell VS	£4.00
Bacardi Carta Oro	£4.00	Martell VSOP	£5.50
Bacardi Oakheart	£4.20	Remy Martin VSOP	£5.50
Captain Morgan	£3.50	Martel Cordon Bleu	£10.00
Captain Morgan Spiced	£4.00	Martel XO	£12.00
Havana Club 3	£3.50	Janneau VSOP	£5.00
Havana Club Especial	£4.00	Jailileau VSOF	15.00
Havana Club 7 Years	£5.00		
Havana Club Maestros	£8.00	Liquors	
Malibu	£3.50	Archers	£3.50
		Sambuca	£3.50
Hot Drink		Midori	£3.50
Coffee	£2.25	Tia Maria	£3.50
Espresso	£2.25	Baileys (50ml)	£3.50
•	£2.75	Pimms No 1 (50ml)	£4.60
Double Espresso	£2.75	Martini Extra Dry (50ml)	£3.50
Cappuccino	£2.75	Martini Rosso (50ml)	£3.50
Latte	£2.95 £1.80	Cinzano (50ml)	£3.50
Tea Herbal Tea	£2.00	Jägermeister	£3.50
		Cointreau	£4.00
Liquor Coffee	£4.75	Kahlua	£4.00
Hot Chocolate	£3.00	Disaronno	£4.00
		Campari	£4.60
Vodkas		Goldschlager	£4.00
Absolut	£3.50	Pernod	£4.60
Absolut flavoured	£3.75	Pernod Absinthe	£5.00
(Citron, Raspberry, Mango, Vanilla, Mandarin, Che		Patron Silver	£4.50
Absolut Elyx	£4.50	Patron XO Café	£6.00
Grey Goose	£5.00	Patron Reposado/Anejo	£5.50
Grey Goose Le Citron	£5.00		
Żubrówka	£5.00		

## Wines by the Glass

# **Sparkling & Champagne**

Prosecco	£6.95/£25.95
Pinot Nero Rose Brut	£8.00/£28.00
Brut Baron de Marck	£8.50/£39.95
Perrier Jouet Grand Brut	£14.95/£49.95
Perrier Jouet Blason Rose	£16.95/£69.95
Mumm Cordon Rouge	£9.95/£39.50
Mumm Rose	£10.95/£51.75

#### Whites

Blanc de Blancs	£4.95/£5.95/£16.95
Sauvignon Blanc	£5.50/£6.75/£19.95
Pinot Grigio	£5.50/£6.95/£20.50
Reserve Chardonnay	£5.95/£7.50/£21.50

#### Reds

Carignan	£4.95/£5.95/£16.95
Merlot	£5.75/£6.95/£20.95
Reserve Shiraz	£5.95/£7.50/£21.50
Rioja	£6.25/£7.95/£23.50
Cuma Organic Malbec	£6.50/£8.00/£25.95

## Roses

White Zinfandel	£5.50/£6.75/£20.50
Pinot Grigio Blush	£5.50/£6.95/£20.50

### **Port and Dessert**

Late Bottled Vintage Port	£3.50/£25.95
Moscato D'Asti	£5.50/£20.00

#### **Gin & Tonics**

## Hendricks 6.50 / 9.50

Shaved Cucumber and Tonic Bitters matched with a Refreshing Fever Tree Cucumber Tonic Water

## **Brockman's** 6.50 / 9.50

Fresh Strawberries, Blueberries, Raspberries and Bitters with a Herbaceous Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic Water

## **Monkey 47** 6.50 / 9.50

Sliced Lemon Peel, Juniper Berries and Fresh Grapefruit with a Gentle Bitter Fever Free Aromatic Tonic Water

#### Beefeater Pink 7.00 / 10.00

Freshly Squeezed Lime, Sliced Strawberries and Fever Tree Lemonade or Tonic

# Tanqueray Seville 7.50 / 10.50

Orange Bitters, Freshly Squeezed Lime, Orange Wheel and Fever tree elderflower tonic

## Tanqueray Rangpur 7.50 / 10.50

served with Freshly Squeeze Lime and Fever Tree Mediterranean tonic